
Divine Mission Academy (DMA) 
Third Term Academic Calendar 2024/2025 Academic Year 

Third Term (14 weeks of 68 School Days) 

 

NOTE: 

The following Statutory Public Holidays, based on the schedule released by the 

Government of Ghana, shall be observed during the Third Term of the 2024-2025 

Academic Year, please:  

1. Thursday, 1st May, 2025 (May Day or Worker’s Day)  

2. Monday, 4th August, 2025 (Founders’ Day) 

 

DMA: DISCIPLINE, EXCELLENCE & INTEGRITY 

WEEK DAYS & DATES 

 

ACTIVITY 

(From 5th May to 8th August, 2025) 

1 Mon. 5th – Fri 9th May, 2025 • Reopening of school for the Third Term of the year      

• Beginning of classes for normal academic activities                            

2 Mon. 12th – Fri 16th May, 2025 Continuation of normal academic activities 

3 Mon. 19th  – Fri 23rd May, 2025 • Continuation of normal academic activities 

4 Mon. 26th – Fri. 30th May, 2025 • Continuation of normal academic activities 

5 Mon. 2nd – Fri. 6th  June, 2025 • Continuation of normal academic activities 

6 Mon. 9th  – Fri.13th June, 2025 • Continuation of normal academic activities 

7 Mon. 16th – Fri. 20th, June, 2025 • Continuation of normal academic activities 

8 Mon. 23rd – Fri. 27th  June, 2025  

Thurs. 26th – Fri. 27th  June, 2025 

Thursday, 26th  June, 2025 

• Mid-term Examinations on Core Subjects 

• Mid-term Break 

• PTA General Meeting 

9 Mon. 30th June – Fri. 4th July, 2025 • Resumption of normal academic activities 

• Submission of End of Term Exam Questions  

10 Mon. 7th – Fri. 11th  July, 2025 • Continuation of normal academic activities 

11 Mon. 14th – Fri. 18th July, 2025 • Continuation of normal academic activities 

12 Mon. 21st – Fri 24th July, 2025 • Revision Week ahead of End of Term 3 Examinations  

13 Mon. 28th July – Fri. 1st Aug., 2025 • Writing of the End of Third Term Examinations    

14 Mon. 4th – Fri. 8th Aug., 2025 

 

 

• Practical Examinations in various Labs & Workshops  

• Verification and filling of Report Cards 

• Graduation 

 Monday, 8th September, 2025 • Reopening of First Term of 2025/2026 Academic Year 


